BIDZ

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

	-								20 ×			
	PORATI		Se	cretary	TMENT OF S of State	STATE		TALLA.		12 ED 14 10.		
DOCUMENT # P03000058377 1. Corporation Name											•	
AFM Services, Inc.									TEM			06
<sup>2</sup> Principal 1340	5 NV	∛5th Place	3. Mailing Office Address				REIN		R2E081 (12/	05)		
Suite, Apt. #			Suite, Apt. #, etc.			T. Roberts FEB 1 6 20 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida						
Plantation, FL			City & State				5. FEI Number 2097516 Applied For Not Applicable					
3332	25	Country	Zip		Country		CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS		8.75 Additional for a Certificat		
			7. Nar	ne a <b>nd</b> A	ddress of Currer	nt Register	ed Agent			•,		
	Nmmes D Falk   13405 (NW 5th Place)   Suite, Apt. #, Etc.						700066128847 02/17/0601018004 ***45).00					
	Plan	tation		$\square$				State FL	33325			
8. I, being Signature of Registered /		e registered agent of the abc	we named comora	$\geq$		ccept the o	bligations of sections	on 607.0505 Date	or 617.0503, F. 2-/9/6			
9. Names Titles	and Street A	Name of	Vor Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at le Street Address of Each Officer and/or Directo				h City / State			tate / Zrp	·	
Ρ	Jame	Officers and/or Directors	13405 NW 5th					Plantation, FL 33325				
									, ,			
	  :	<u></u>										
											: : :	
				_ <b>_</b>				-		<u></u>		
this rei owed b on this	instatement a by the corpora application is	officer or director or the reck pplication, the ressonder dis- ation have been peid and the s true and accurate, and my s	solution has been a names of individu	aliminated als jisted (	i, the corporate na on this form do not	me satisfies t quality for	s the requirements an exemption cor er oath.	s of section 6 Intained in Ch	07.0401 or 617. apter 119, F.S.	.0401, F.S., tha The information	t all fees indicated	
SIGNA		KINATURE AND TYPED OR PI		GNING OF	FICER OR DIRECTO	DR -		-  9/0 Data	16 954	- 3: 55 - 4 zytime Phone #	<u>9071</u>	
		l	1									

## AFM SERVICES, INC. 13405 NW 5<sup>th</sup> Place Plantation, FL 33325

د ۲۰۰ م

February 9, 2006

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Re: AFM SERVICES, INC. – Corporation Reinstatement Document No. P03000058377 EIN No. 41-2097516

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Our company was unable to file the appropriate documentation due to an incorrect mailing address, which meant we did not receive the 2004 through 2006 documentation for filing. Because of this situation, there was a delay in AFM Services, Inc.'s corporation filing.

We are writing this letter to you, to ask you waive the \$600 penalty due to the delay and adjust the filing fee to be \$450 to cover the filing period of 2004 through 2006.

Please find enclosed a check in the amount of \$450 to cover AFM Services, Inc.'s corporate filings. Thank you for your assistance in this regard, should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to let me know.

Sincerely ames

James D Falk, President

子口は長点 1. 2014. 5. 22 ......